
August 4, 2018 

INDIVIDUALS                                                               Last updated Aug. 4, 2018 1:30 PM 

       CLASS                                           SWIM          T-1         BIKE          T-2          RUN      TOTAL     

 PLACE PLACE         FINISHER                          TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME       TIME 

 

    1       Josh Beck, 40, Carlisle, PA                  16:31        2:57       37:00          53       19:07      1:16:27 

    2       Drew Stoken, 61, Carlisle, PA                15:16        1:01       44:26        1:14       23:41      1:25:36 

    3       Vincent Hall, 26, Middletown, PA             13:31        1:26       48:32        1:08       22:18      1:26:53 

    4    1  Casey Williams, 50, Boiling Springs, PA      16:43        2:43       43:12        1:08       23:17      1:27:01 

    5    1  Ingo Gulde, 41, Mechanicsburg, PA            17:29        1:05       45:05          24       25:12      1:29:13 

    6    1  Luke Bucknam, 26, Carlisle, PA               17:09        1:30       49:09        1:31       20:53      1:30:10 

    7       Dana Steinert, 25*, Kent, OH                 12:39          58       50:02          33       27:37      1:31:47 

    8    2  Dan Feathers, 48, Carlisle, PA               16:56        1:16       48:24          27       27:41      1:34:42 

    9       Elizabeth Hanniford, 27*, Carlisle, PA       13:00        1:56       53:24          31       26:38      1:35:27 

   10    2  Chad Clancy, 50, Boiling Springs, PA         14:02        1:18       50:10          18       31:21      1:37:06 

   11       Jeanna Oburn, 30*, Carlisle, PA              16:36        1:16       51:53          55       26:42      1:37:20 

   12    2  Jake Ballentine, 21, Boiling Springs, PA     17:48        2:43       52:33          28       24:01      1:37:31 

   13    3  David Ashline, 27, Pittsburgh, PA            18:52        2:05       51:47          16       25:23      1:38:22 

   14    1  Meghan Williams, 20*, Boiling Springs, PA     20:10        1:14       53:01          26       24:44      1:39:32 

   15    1  Zoe Metro, 43*, Boiling Springs, PA          19:14        1:14       51:00          49       27:22      1:39:37 

   16    1  Kyle Letner, 39, Dillsburg, PA               20:42        1:45       48:40          31       28:14      1:39:51 

   17    3  John Campbell, 53, Towson, MD                16:00        2:45       52:17        1:58       28:43      1:41:41 

   18    4  Mike Foreman, 51, Carlisle, PA               18:56        2:39       52:44        1:25       28:21      1:44:03 

   19    2  Charlie Bailey, 38, Carlisle, PA             22:43        3:05       50:58        1:01       26:47      1:44:32 

   20    5  Bryan Leach, 56, Camp Hill, PA               19:08        1:48       52:53        1:06       29:53      1:44:46 

   21    6  Julian Procope, 54, Harrisburg, PA           16:16        1:03       59:58          54       27:32      1:45:42 

   22    3  Chris Donovan, 49, Hanover, PA               17:19        2:27       55:00        2:07       28:56      1:45:47 

   23    1  Christine Walter, 51*, Mechanicsburg, PA     21:43          58       52:31        1:00       29:56      1:46:05 

   24    2  Maelyn Elder, 19*, York, PA                  11:57        1:29       59:33          24       32:55      1:46:16 

   25    7  Nicholas Mistishen, 56, Harrisburg, PA       19:43        1:33       56:08          34       29:02      1:46:59 

   26    1  Elizabeth Graybill, 30*, Camp Hill, PA       19:27        1:58       55:26        1:10       29:41      1:47:40 

   27    3  Nicholas Douty, 32, Hummelstown, PA          21:52        1:37       52:15        1:29       30:31      1:47:43 

   28    2  Christine Lay, 53*, Boiling Springs, PA      14:26        2:02     1:02:35        1:05       27:40      1:47:46 

   29    4  Shawn Whitmire, 37, Boiling Spgs, PA         16:39        2:33       56:43        1:19       31:50      1:49:01 

   30    4  Brian Lobel, 49, Camp Hill, PA               22:43        3:22       52:49        1:19       28:53      1:49:03 

   31    2  Erin Pittman, 38*, Carlisle, PA              16:13        1:54       58:21          15       32:24      1:49:05 

   32    8  Joe Lynch, 55, Gettysburg, PA                16:21        2:29       56:32        3:01       31:20      1:49:42 

   33    5  Michael Markey, 43, Hanover, PA              22:31          58       55:14          49       30:20      1:49:50 

   34    5  Daniel Floto, 37, Loganville, PA             21:41        2:43       56:57        1:37       27:06      1:50:03 

   35    3  Bethany Geisinger, 33*, Shippensburg, PA     18:28        1:32     1:00:55        1:20       28:13      1:50:27 

   36    6  Kurtis Shook, 48, Mechanicsburg, PA          17:13        2:00       56:29        1:21       33:50      1:50:52 

   37    7  Jon Shank, 40, Carlisle, PA                  16:10        2:25     1:07:42          38       24:21      1:51:15 

   38    6  Mike Bluman, 39, Carlisle, PA                18:35        2:51       54:32        1:50       34:08      1:51:53 

   39    8  Michael Sadowski, 43, Lemoyne, PA            21:38        3:02     1:01:54          30       24:53      1:51:55 

   40    9  Leonard D'Addesi, 46, Wyomissing, PA         25:45        3:03       52:53        2:30       28:08      1:52:18 

   41    2  Dena Elder, 48*, York, PA                    21:32        2:21       58:21        1:23       29:03      1:52:38 

   42    7  Scott Oburn, 32                              20:04        2:10       59:59        1:00       29:36      1:52:47 

   43    9  Ed Skevington, 57, Stewartstown, PA          22:46        3:55       56:35        2:17       27:21      1:52:53 

   44   10  Robert McDonald, 57, Etters, PA              19:36        2:39       57:08        2:52       31:21      1:53:35 

   45    3  Hannah King, 25*, Gettysburg, PA             22:02        3:12       57:56        1:01       29:39      1:53:49 

   46    4  Chelsea Heibel, 27*, Danville, PA            19:28        5:21     1:02:29        1:12       25:27      1:53:55 

   47    8  Tim McElroy, 33, Danville, PA                21:54        3:12     1:02:28        1:10       25:27      1:54:09 

   48    4  Stanley Greening, 24, Pennsauken, NJ         20:50        6:27       59:31        1:16       27:21      1:55:23 

   49    9  Devon Morrison, 36, Durham, NY               16:48        2:36     1:01:21        1:01       33:43      1:55:27 

   50    1  Gary Lukacs, 61, Spring Grove, PA            25:13        3:28       55:21        1:40       29:50      1:55:30 

   51    3  Patty Kosenske, 55*, Mechanicsburg, PA       17:31        2:08     1:02:36        1:23       32:28      1:56:05 

   52    3  Connie Strayer, 48*, Boiling Springs, PA     21:25        1:20       59:27          59       33:04      1:56:12 

   53   10  Ced Carrington, 46, Mechanicsburg, PA        23:47        1:57     1:04:08          56       26:47      1:57:34 

   54    2  Randy Smith, 60, Harrisburg, PA              22:59        2:23       56:47        1:20       34:24      1:57:51 



   55   11  Christopher Orem, 51, Easton, PA             27:47        2:22       53:29        1:23       33:46      1:58:45 

   56    4  Julia Paladina, 39*, New Cumberland, PA      22:27        4:09     1:01:26        1:35       31:17      2:00:52 

   57    5  Abby Buirge, 21*, Pittsburgh, PA             19:32        1:54     1:07:36        1:01       31:54      2:01:55 

   58    6  Regina Sellman, 28*, Carlisle, PA            27:01        2:52     1:04:26          58       27:24      2:02:38 

   59   11  Chris Pluister, 40, Albany, IL               23:05        3:08     1:05:54          31       30:17      2:02:53 

   60   12  Roger Shoemaker, 44, Boiling Springs, PA     28:58        3:55       55:48        3:02       31:34      2:03:16 

   61    4  Christina Beaverson, 40*                     22:57        2:52     1:00:27        1:59       35:11      2:03:24 

   62    5  LeeMarie Fisher, 44*, Camp Hill, PA          28:05        2:06       59:17        1:24       33:04      2:03:54 

   63    4  Marie D'Souza, 55*, Gettysburg, PA           23:18        3:34     1:02:34        2:26       32:06      2:03:56 

   64   13  Youness Allali, 42, Camp Hil, PA             22:29        5:24     1:03:39        2:53       29:57      2:04:20 

   65   12  Robert Swenson, 59, York, PA                 19:51        3:44     1:02:14        1:29       37:50      2:05:06 

   66    5  Michelle Howe, 50*, Dillsburg, PA            29:32        2:44     1:04:05          25       28:48      2:05:32 

   67    1  Becky Blanche, 65*, Mechanicsburg, PA        17:07        3:22     1:04:06        3:40       37:50      2:06:03 

   68   10  Conor Delaney, 32, Wyomissing, PA            36:59        2:47       56:32        1:06       29:33      2:06:56 

   69    6  Andrea Dadigan, 58*, Mechanicsburg, PA       20:39        4:07     1:04:04        1:42       36:33      2:07:02 

   70    5  Michele Strausbaugh, 30*, Harrisburg, PA     15:34        2:56     1:08:12        2:36       38:25      2:07:42 

   71   13  Michael Percherke, 57, Enola, PA             23:09        2:13     1:02:27          56       40:07      2:08:51 

   72    6  Breanna Bosso, 37*, Mechanicsburg, PA        20:08        2:48     1:11:39          39       35:46      2:10:59 

   73   14  Jonathan De Young, 48, Carlisle, PA          21:11        2:26     1:04:48          56       42:04      2:11:23 

   74   15  Thomas Mackey, 40, Carlisle, PA              22:43        3:28     1:04:58        1:17       40:01      2:12:25 

   75    7  Kelsey King, 24*, Wilmington, VT             22:48        1:27     1:14:23        2:00       34:32      2:15:08 

   76   11  Kyle Strausbaugh, 32, Harrisburg, PA         25:46        2:12     1:06:27        2:53       37:59      2:15:15 

   77    6  Krista Kriel, 48*, Gettysburg, PA            23:40        6:15     1:07:53        3:37       34:39      2:16:02 

   78   14  Alan Robinson, 55, Dillsburg, PA             31:30        2:54     1:04:37        2:08       36:02      2:17:09 

   79    2  Jeanne Dippel, 62*, Mechanicsburg, PA        24:40        4:22     1:10:23        2:04       35:44      2:17:10 

   80   12  Andrew Vancott, 34, Pottstown, PA            26:02        4:13     1:08:17        5:56       33:49      2:18:14 

   81    8  Lucy Harrington, 28*, Mechanicsburg, PA      21:59        2:43     1:07:44        1:17       44:55      2:18:37 

   82    9  Caroline Cole, 24*, Carlisle, PA             23:53        2:34     1:16:34        1:17       36:14      2:20:31 

   83    7  Annie Olives, 44*, Lemoyne, PA               20:57        4:26     1:19:43          51       38:11      2:24:07 

   84    3  Mary Brenner, 62*                            25:31        3:17     1:17:32          43       43:36      2:30:37 

   85    7  Katie Shank, 37*, Carlisle, PA               25:20        5:47     1:25:37        1:13       34:20      2:32:16 

   86    8  Becky Pluister, 40*, Albany, IL              26:38        2:44     1:15:38        1:15       49:21      2:35:34 

   87    3  Richard Cooper, 63, Carlisle, PA             27:02        5:07     1:16:24        3:38       46:37      2:38:47 

   88    9  Stephanie Staub, 41*, East Berlin, PA        30:46        2:03     1:27:01        1:18       40:15      2:41:22 

   89   16  Luis Cosenza, 48, Mechanicsburg, PA          27:56        3:36     1:19:08        2:24       49:46      2:42:47 

   90    8  Nichole Redmond, 34*, Biglerville, PA        38:21        5:40     1:19:22        2:45       42:53      2:48:59 

   91    4  Paul Dagan, 61, Carlisle, PA                 30:16        5:32     1:18:15        4:58     1:07:06      3:06:05 

   92    4  Lucinda King, 65*, Coopersburg, PA           43:08        1:27     1:39:28        3:28       59:41      3:27:11 

   93    5  Christopher Stoken, 28, Philadelphia, PA     14:36        1:11       22:09                                   37:55 

 
 
INDIVIDUALS                                                               Last updated Aug. 4, 2018 1:31 PM 

       CLASS                                           SWIM          T-1         BIKE          T-2          RUN      TOTAL     

 PLACE PLACE         FINISHER                          TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME       TIME 

 

Open Men 

    1    1  Josh Beck, 40, Carlisle, PA                  16:31        2:57       37:00          53       19:07      1:16:27 

    2    2  Drew Stoken, 61, Carlisle, PA                15:16        1:01       44:26        1:14       23:41      1:25:36 

    3    3  Vincent Hall, 26, Middletown, PA             13:31        1:26       48:32        1:08       22:18      1:26:53 

 

Open Women 

    7    1  Dana Steinert, 25, Kent, OH                  12:39          58       50:02          33       27:37      1:31:47 

    9    2  Elizabeth Hanniford, 27, Carlisle, PA        13:00        1:56       53:24          31       26:38      1:35:27 

   11    3  Jeanna Oburn, 30, Carlisle, PA               16:36        1:16       51:53          55       26:42      1:37:20 

 

 

 

 

 



       CLASS                                           SWIM          T-1         BIKE          T-2          RUN      TOTAL     

 PLACE PLACE         FINISHER                          TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME       TIME 

 

Men Under 30 

    6    1  Luke Bucknam, 26, Carlisle, PA               17:09        1:30       49:09        1:31       20:53      1:30:10 

   12    2  Jake Ballentine, 21, Boiling Springs, PA     17:48        2:43       52:33          28       24:01      1:37:31 

   13    3  David Ashline, 27, Pittsburgh, PA            18:52        2:05       51:47          16       25:23      1:38:22 

   48    4  Stanley Greening, 24, Pennsauken, NJ         20:50        6:27       59:31        1:16       27:21      1:55:23 

   93    5  Christopher Stoken, 28, Philadelphia, PA     14:36        1:11       22:09                                   37:55 

 

Men 30 - 39 

   16    1  Kyle Letner, 39, Dillsburg, PA               20:42        1:45       48:40          31       28:14      1:39:51 

   19    2  Charlie Bailey, 38, Carlisle, PA             22:43        3:05       50:58        1:01       26:47      1:44:32 

   27    3  Nicholas Douty, 32, Hummelstown, PA          21:52        1:37       52:15        1:29       30:31      1:47:43 

   29    4  Shawn Whitmire, 37, Boiling Spgs, PA         16:39        2:33       56:43        1:19       31:50      1:49:01 

   34    5  Daniel Floto, 37, Loganville, PA             21:41        2:43       56:57        1:37       27:06      1:50:03 

   38    6  Mike Bluman, 39, Carlisle, PA                18:35        2:51       54:32        1:50       34:08      1:51:53 

   42    7  Scott Oburn, 32                              20:04        2:10       59:59        1:00       29:36      1:52:47 

   47    8  Tim McElroy, 33, Danville, PA                21:54        3:12     1:02:28        1:10       25:27      1:54:09 

   49    9  Devon Morrison, 36, Durham, NY               16:48        2:36     1:01:21        1:01       33:43      1:55:27 

   68   10  Conor Delaney, 32, Wyomissing, PA            36:59        2:47       56:32        1:06       29:33      2:06:56 

   76   11  Kyle Strausbaugh, 32, Harrisburg, PA         25:46        2:12     1:06:27        2:53       37:59      2:15:15 

   80   12  Andrew Vancott, 34, Pottstown, PA            26:02        4:13     1:08:17        5:56       33:49      2:18:14 

 

Men 40 - 49 

    5    1  Ingo Gulde, 41, Mechanicsburg, PA            17:29        1:05       45:05          24       25:12      1:29:13 

    8    2  Dan Feathers, 48, Carlisle, PA               16:56        1:16       48:24          27       27:41      1:34:42 

   22    3  Chris Donovan, 49, Hanover, PA               17:19        2:27       55:00        2:07       28:56      1:45:47 

   30    4  Brian Lobel, 49, Camp Hill, PA               22:43        3:22       52:49        1:19       28:53      1:49:03 

   33    5  Michael Markey, 43, Hanover, PA              22:31          58       55:14          49       30:20      1:49:50 

   36    6  Kurtis Shook, 48, Mechanicsburg, PA          17:13        2:00       56:29        1:21       33:50      1:50:52 

   37    7  Jon Shank, 40, Carlisle, PA                  16:10        2:25     1:07:42          38       24:21      1:51:15 

   39    8  Michael Sadowski, 43, Lemoyne, PA            21:38        3:02     1:01:54          30       24:53      1:51:55 

   40    9  Leonard D'Addesi, 46, Wyomissing, PA         25:45        3:03       52:53        2:30       28:08      1:52:18 

   53   10  Ced Carrington, 46, Mechanicsburg, PA        23:47        1:57     1:04:08          56       26:47      1:57:34 

   59   11  Chris Pluister, 40, Albany, IL               23:05        3:08     1:05:54          31       30:17      2:02:53 

   60   12  Roger Shoemaker, 44, Boiling Springs, PA     28:58        3:55       55:48        3:02       31:34      2:03:16 

   64   13  Youness Allali, 42, Camp Hil, PA             22:29        5:24     1:03:39        2:53       29:57      2:04:20 

   73   14  Jonathan De Young, 48, Carlisle, PA          21:11        2:26     1:04:48          56       42:04      2:11:23 

   74   15  Thomas Mackey, 40, Carlisle, PA              22:43        3:28     1:04:58        1:17       40:01      2:12:25 

   89   16  Luis Cosenza, 48, Mechanicsburg, PA          27:56        3:36     1:19:08        2:24       49:46      2:42:47 

 

Men 50 - 59 

    4    1  Casey Williams, 50, Boiling Springs, PA      16:43        2:43       43:12        1:08       23:17      1:27:01 

   10    2  Chad Clancy, 50, Boiling Springs, PA         14:02        1:18       50:10          18       31:21      1:37:06 

   17    3  John Campbell, 53, Towson, MD                16:00        2:45       52:17        1:58       28:43      1:41:41 

   18    4  Mike Foreman, 51, Carlisle, PA               18:56        2:39       52:44        1:25       28:21      1:44:03 

   20    5  Bryan Leach, 56, Camp Hill, PA               19:08        1:48       52:53        1:06       29:53      1:44:46 

   21    6  Julian Procope, 54, Harrisburg, PA           16:16        1:03       59:58          54       27:32      1:45:42 

   25    7  Nicholas Mistishen, 56, Harrisburg, PA       19:43        1:33       56:08          34       29:02      1:46:59 

   32    8  Joe Lynch, 55, Gettysburg, PA                16:21        2:29       56:32        3:01       31:20      1:49:42 

   43    9  Ed Skevington, 57, Stewartstown, PA          22:46        3:55       56:35        2:17       27:21      1:52:53 

   44   10  Robert McDonald, 57, Etters, PA              19:36        2:39       57:08        2:52       31:21      1:53:35 

   55   11  Christopher Orem, 51, Easton, PA             27:47        2:22       53:29        1:23       33:46      1:58:45 

   65   12  Robert Swenson, 59, York, PA                 19:51        3:44     1:02:14        1:29       37:50      2:05:06 

   71   13  Michael Percherke, 57, Enola, PA             23:09        2:13     1:02:27          56       40:07      2:08:51 

   78   14  Alan Robinson, 55, Dillsburg, PA             31:30        2:54     1:04:37        2:08       36:02      2:17:09 

 

Men 60 & Up 



   50    1  Gary Lukacs, 61, Spring Grove, PA            25:13        3:28       55:21        1:40       29:50      1:55:30 

   54    2  Randy Smith, 60, Harrisburg, PA              22:59        2:23       56:47        1:20       34:24      1:57:51 

   87    3  Richard Cooper, 63, Carlisle, PA             27:02        5:07     1:16:24        3:38       46:37      2:38:47 

   91    4  Paul Dagan, 61, Carlisle, PA                 30:16        5:32     1:18:15        4:58     1:07:06      3:06:05 

 

 

       CLASS                                           SWIM          T-1         BIKE          T-2          RUN      TOTAL     

 PLACE PLACE         FINISHER                          TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME       TIME 

 

Women Under 30 

   14    1  Meghan Williams, 20, Boiling Springs, PA     20:10        1:14       53:01          26       24:44      1:39:32 

   24    2  Maelyn Elder, 19, York, PA                   11:57        1:29       59:33          24       32:55      1:46:16 

   45    3  Hannah King, 25, Gettysburg, PA              22:02        3:12       57:56        1:01       29:39      1:53:49 

   46    4  Chelsea Heibel, 27, Danville, PA             19:28        5:21     1:02:29        1:12       25:27      1:53:55 

   57    5  Abby Buirge, 21, Pittsburgh, PA              19:32        1:54     1:07:36        1:01       31:54      2:01:55 

   58    6  Regina Sellman, 28, Carlisle, PA             27:01        2:52     1:04:26          58       27:24      2:02:38 

   75    7  Kelsey King, 24, Wilmington, VT              22:48        1:27     1:14:23        2:00       34:32      2:15:08 

   81    8  Lucy Harrington, 28, Mechanicsburg, PA       21:59        2:43     1:07:44        1:17       44:55      2:18:37 

   82    9  Caroline Cole, 24, Carlisle, PA              23:53        2:34     1:16:34        1:17       36:14      2:20:31 

 

Women 30 - 39 

   26    1  Elizabeth Graybill, 30, Camp Hill, PA        19:27        1:58       55:26        1:10       29:41      1:47:40 

   31    2  Erin Pittman, 38, Carlisle, PA               16:13        1:54       58:21          15       32:24      1:49:05 

   35    3  Bethany Geisinger, 33, Shippensburg, PA      18:28        1:32     1:00:55        1:20       28:13      1:50:27 

   56    4  Julia Paladina, 39, New Cumberland, PA       22:27        4:09     1:01:26        1:35       31:17      2:00:52 

   70    5  Michele Strausbaugh, 30, Harrisburg, PA      15:34        2:56     1:08:12        2:36       38:25      2:07:42 

   72    6  Breanna Bosso, 37, Mechanicsburg, PA         20:08        2:48     1:11:39          39       35:46      2:10:59 

   85    7  Katie Shank, 37, Carlisle, PA                25:20        5:47     1:25:37        1:13       34:20      2:32:16 

   90    8  Nichole Redmond, 34, Biglerville, PA         38:21        5:40     1:19:22        2:45       42:53      2:48:59 

 

Women 40 - 49 

   15    1  Zoe Metro, 43, Boiling Springs, PA           19:14        1:14       51:00          49       27:22      1:39:37 

   41    2  Dena Elder, 48, York, PA                     21:32        2:21       58:21        1:23       29:03      1:52:38 

   52    3  Connie Strayer, 48, Boiling Springs, PA      21:25        1:20       59:27          59       33:04      1:56:12 

   61    4  Christina Beaverson, 40                      22:57        2:52     1:00:27        1:59       35:11      2:03:24 

   62    5  LeeMarie Fisher, 44, Camp Hill, PA           28:05        2:06       59:17        1:24       33:04      2:03:54 

   77    6  Krista Kriel, 48, Gettysburg, PA             23:40        6:15     1:07:53        3:37       34:39      2:16:02 

   83    7  Annie Olives, 44, Lemoyne, PA                20:57        4:26     1:19:43          51       38:11      2:24:07 

   86    8  Becky Pluister, 40, Albany, IL               26:38        2:44     1:15:38        1:15       49:21      2:35:34 

   88    9  Stephanie Staub, 41, East Berlin, PA         30:46        2:03     1:27:01        1:18       40:15      2:41:22 

 

Women 50 - 59 

   23    1  Christine Walter, 51, Mechanicsburg, PA      21:43          58       52:31        1:00       29:56      1:46:05 

   28    2  Christine Lay, 53, Boiling Springs, PA       14:26        2:02     1:02:35        1:05       27:40      1:47:46 

   51    3  Patty Kosenske, 55, Mechanicsburg, PA        17:31        2:08     1:02:36        1:23       32:28      1:56:05 

   63    4  Marie D'Souza, 55, Gettysburg, PA            23:18        3:34     1:02:34        2:26       32:06      2:03:56 

   66    5  Michelle Howe, 50, Dillsburg, PA             29:32        2:44     1:04:05          25       28:48      2:05:32 

   69    6  Andrea Dadigan, 58, Mechanicsburg, PA        20:39        4:07     1:04:04        1:42       36:33      2:07:02 

 

Women 60 & Up 

   67    1  Becky Blanche, 65, Mechanicsburg, PA         17:07        3:22     1:04:06        3:40       37:50      2:06:03 

   79    2  Jeanne Dippel, 62, Mechanicsburg, PA         24:40        4:22     1:10:23        2:04       35:44      2:17:10 

   84    3  Mary Brenner, 62                             25:31        3:17     1:17:32          43       43:36      2:30:37 

   92    4  Lucinda King, 65, Coopersburg, PA            43:08        1:27     1:39:28        3:28       59:41      3:27:11 

 
 
Relay                                                                Last updated Aug. 4, 2018 1:33 PM 

                                                 SWIM          T-1         BIKE          T-2          RUN      TOTAL     

 PLACE         FINISHER                          TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME      TIME       TIME 



 

    1  T. Kuhlio And The Gang, Relay                15:13          18       39:05           9       18:32      1:13:16 

    2  T. Tri Moore, Relay                          15:24          44       42:20          10       23:15      1:21:51 

    3  T. Coming Together, Relay                    12:38          26       48:10          12       23:04      1:24:28 

    4  Young And The Rest, Relay                    14:23          25       48:04          13       21:50      1:24:54 

    5  T. Traction Queens, Relay                    13:05          22       51:07           9       25:01      1:29:43 

    6  T. B M K, Relay                              23:19          23       49:21           8       20:54      1:34:03 

    7  T. Zero, Relay                               16:26          26       54:34          13       27:10      1:38:47 

    8  T. McBetterwig, Relay                        21:54          32       53:41          11       25:34      1:41:50 

    9  T. Twisted Sister, Relay                     18:07          36     1:05:32          16       22:45      1:47:14 

   10  T. Prestige World Wide, Relay                17:20          30     1:05:56          19       28:31      1:52:33 

   11  T. McHerwidge, Relay                         15:59          30     1:21:15          16       28:17      2:06:15 

   12  Zero2, Relay                                 13:21          34                                               13:54 

 


